PA38C/Y22AZ30/60 PAR38 超高亮度系列
Specifications：
Model PA38C22AZ30 PA38C22AZ60 PA38Y22AZ30 PA38Y22AZ60
Input AC90~240V, 50~60Hz
Power Consumption 22W±10%
Power Factor 0.6~0.9 by demand
LED Quantity SMD3535×12pcs or SMD5050×12pcs by demand
LED Type 2W×12pcs
Base E26,E27,B22
C C T 5500K 3000K
C R I >70 >80
Beam Angle 30°, 60°
Luminous Flux 1300 Lm±10% 1100 Lm±10%
60°Illuminance@1M - 5700 Lux
60°Illuminance@2M - 1470 Lux
Operating Temperature -20°C~50°C
Weight 350g
Dimensions D×H=119×130mm